IQSOST DLy down

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

2017

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
SAN

PEDRO

ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO

JOSU OSTOLAZA

PAGOLA

Bornin: USURBIL 12-10-1991

Competing

Times

inthe Condition on
ACT boat
No

Yes Formed 8
Yes Formed 19
Yes Formed 18
Yes Formed 15
Yes Formed 17
Yes Formed 7
Yes Notown 11
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed

Times

Clubs

SANPEDROys4HARRI

SAN
PEDRO -
HARRI

Clubs Number Best Wor st

substitute classification points of flags time  time

W w N -k O

© AP DO S~O

145 1
184 1
177

156 2
213 8
179 3
74

19:37,64 22:45,84
19:36,06 21:14,02
19:15,10 21:44,22
19:23,00 21:39,16
19:06,62 21:15,08
19:26,36 21:39,02

19:35,44 23:20,60



