JOSU OSTOLAZA PAGOLA

SAN PEDROYPHARRI

SAN PEDRO -HARRI

Born in: USURBIL 12-10-1991

Season	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024		No								
2023	ORIO	Yes	Formed	8	9	5	145	1	19:37,64	22:45,84
2022	ORIO	Yes	Formed	19	1	4	184	1	19:36,06	21:14,02
2021	ORIO	Yes	Formed	18	2	3	177		19:15,10	21:44,22
2020	ORIO	Yes	Formed	15	3	4	156	2	19:23,00	21:39,16
2019	ORIO	Yes	Formed	17	3	1	213	8	19:06,62	21:15,08
2018	ORIO	Yes	Formed	7	11	4	179	3	19:26,36	21:39,02
2017	SAN PEDRO	Yes	Not own	11	5	9	74		19:35,44	23:20,60
2016	ORIO	No	Formed							
2015	ORIO	No	Formed							
2014	ORIO	No	Formed							
2013	ORIO	No	Formed							
2012	ORIO	No	Formed							
2011	ORIO	No	Formed							